N¢ Licencia

CP01023674
CB05643008

CB23332095
CB02018741

CB05961928
CB28120855

CB05011286
CB05180830

CB03014444
CB04274328

CB05009406
CB05648016

CB05085426
CB05045932

VB02244574
CB05124121

CB05176961
CB05660378

CB08275260
CB05769646

CB08494657
CB08330907

CB08994198
CB08062550

CB05502025
CB07332363

Jugador

FEMENINO

RIVERO TORRA-BALARI, M2 VICTORIA
DE SENTMENAT RIVERO, ANDREA

PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA
FLORAN CANADELL, M2 CARMEN

ALTARRIBA CODINACH, BLANCA
CODINACH JEREMIAS, SONIA

ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, NURIA
TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA

DE LA VILLA RIVIERE, CONCEPCION
MLATIATI, IRENNE

BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARMEN
BALCAZAR TORT, TERESA

VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA
VILA MANCHO, EMMA

YBARRA MUGURUZA, MARIA
PUIG CARCAVILLA, SONIA

MASCULINO

MARTINEZ VALENCIA, ENRIQUE
MACAYA BERNAD, GONZALO

CAMACHO RAMONET, NIL
JUNQUERA VALLUGERA, TOMAS

VENTURA CAMP, RAMON
ROSELLO MOYA, GERARD

GARCIA CHACON, JOSE MARIA
GUERRERO GARCIA, BORJA

RIERA ROIG, MIQUEL
CASES POLO, ALBERT

Nivel Hcp
S 3

M -0,3
S 3,4
S -0,5
J 4,4
S 8,8
S 8,5
S 10,9
S 9,1
S 11,4
S 9

S 13,7
S 15,1
S 12,2
S 25,2
S 17,9
S 0,1
M -0,6
M -0,4
M 0

M -0,3
M 0,6
M 1,7
M -0,5
M 0

M 1,4

Hsum

2,7

2,9

13,2

19,4

20,5

22,7

27,3

43,1

-0,5

-0,4

0,3

1,2

1,4



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CB01652692
CB04660237

CB05066829
CB05169289

CB08224643
CB04648616

CB28180502
CB08179145

CB05971463
CB05899068

CB05025151
CB05046440

CB01504778
CB01117778

CB05654780
CB05046592

CB28330882
CB22223002

CB05916404
CB05020059

CB01924077
CB01977055

CB01231692
CB01650785

CB08908883
CB08332155

CB05173451
CB05048086

CB05122683
CP02011979

BARDAJI FELEZ, MANEL
LUIS VIDAL, ORIOL

MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN-JOSE
DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO

CORBERA SABATE, JAVIER
MAJO BOSCH VICTOR

MANENT CODINA, ALEJANDRO
SAENZ COLOMA, JAVIER

MESSA FERRER, SERGIO
FARRIOLS COLOMINAS, ALEJO

ROSAL GARCIGOY, BRUNO
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO

MAGRANS SERRA, EDUARD
RIBAS MUNDI, JAN

SAN MIGUEL MORAGAS, IGNACIO
SERVENT PLA, ALEX

DE ORIOLA-CORTADA Y MAIDEU, LUIS
GALCERAN VALLS, JAVIER

JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DANIEL
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE

VIDAL PIDEVALL, JOAN
BALLESTEROS GUTIERREZ, GUILLERMO

FEU SOLANELLES, ALBERT
CLAVERIA ESPUIS, CARLOS

MAS MIRET, IGNASI
PINTOR VILLARROYA, XAVIER

COSTA, PATRICIO
VILA SAGNIER, CARLOS

BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS
PEREZ DE LAS HERAS MATA, BASILIO

<<
<<

<<
v L

<<
v wn

0,6
1,3

2,3
0,1

0,7
3,2

2,5
2,3

1,7
3,5

5,2
1,2

4,2
3,9

3,8
4,4

3,1
5,2

5,3
4,6

2,4

3,4

3,9

4,8

5,2

6,4

7,3

8,1

8,2

8,3

9,9

10,8

11,9

13,1



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CB00513905
CB28083811

CB05334041
CB28650703

CB05046439
CB05228455

CB05019562
CB01333992

CB03268280
CB05231659

CB05934697
CB03122086

CB03800881
CB03047772

CB08764019
CB00272532

CB05178706
CB00276581

CB05085264
CB05024640

CB05181994
CB05030452

CB05928698
CB05821030

CB05338606
CB05007197

CB05176067
CB05119952

CB05177018
CB05005452

ROVIRA VIVES, CARLOS
ALTARRIBA PALOMARES, MAURICIO

LOPEZ-FONTA TRIAS DE BES, FERNANDO

MORENO ARTOLA, IGNACIO

BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, IGNACIO

BORES-LEONORI PUIG-LA CALLE, IGNACIO

ANOVEROS TERRADAS, JULIO
BEASCOA HELGUERA, PATXI

BERTRAN VALLS, JOSE-FELIPE
GALOFRE BORES-LEONORI, PABLO

ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC

PEREZ-ALBERT FERRATER, ALEJANDRO

ALORDA DERKSEN, DANIEL
MARTI POU, PEDRO

AGUILO CLOSA, JUAN JOSE
CABOT CASANOVAS, JOAQUIN

GUELL LOPEZ, PABLO
GUELL LOPEZ LAMADRID, INIGO

UNSAIN ROMERO, SERGIO
UNSAIN ROMERO, IGNACIO

GARCIA GABARRO, PABLO
LEACH COSP, CARLOS

GARCIA FERRER, PABLO
BAKSTEIN GUELL, WILLIAM

VIDAOR MARISTANY, ALVARO
VIDAOR AMEZTOY, ALFONSO

DIEZ LLAMBRICH, JORDI
MARTI ARGEMI, JAVIER

DE GISPERT TALAVERA, JORGE
PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, AGUSTIN

7,3
6,3

9,2
53

6,4
8,5

3,8
11,5

8,7
7,3

7,1
9,5

7,6
10,6

10,6

8,9

11,5

11,8
11,5

10,6
14

21,1
3,5

13,1
12,4

18,4
13,4

13,6

13,8

14,5

14,9

15,3

16

16,6

18,2

19,5

19,5

23,3

24,6

24,6

25,5

31,8










































